
Poussines

Dossards Licence NOM Prénom Club Cat PTS PTS_Mensuels Qualifiées

81 8530807 SOULLARD Clara FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE P 563 578,90 1

82 4461040 BIANCHI Ambre ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE TABLE P 500 500,00 2

83 4463108 ALVES Taina-Flor CARQUEFOU TENNIS DE TABLE P 500 500,00 3

84 5328825 GOUAULT Eileen ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de Table P 500 489,80 4

85 5

86 6

87 7

88 8

Rempl 1

Rempl 2

Rempl 3

Rempl 4



Benjamines

 Licence NOM Prénom Club Cat PTS PTS_Mensuels Qualifiées

65 4457385 MORIN Tais PRESQU ILE T.T. B2 645 767,00 1

66 4461364 RICHARD  Alienor ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE TABLE B2 687 725,70 2

67 7224166 COUET Marie-Charlotte LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE B2 580 725,40 3

68 4460305 LACROIX Shanna PENHOET U.M. B2 600 666,90 4

69 8529542 PHAN Luu-Ly FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE B1 576 640,30 5

70 7225781 PICHON May LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE B2 577 593,10 6

71 8530807 SOULLARD Clara FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE P 563 578,90 7

72 8530015 GAUVRIT Adelie AIZENAY CPF B2 547 576,20 8

73 5328674 ROBIN Faustine CHANGE Union Sportive B2 521 553,90 9

74 7223748 SURAND Clémence LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE P 529 542,60 10

75 7225441 ROGER Eden LA CHAPELLE ALTT B2 500 511,00 11

76 5328934 GAZENGEL-DANIEL Sheya ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de Table B2 505 509,30 12

77 4461040 BIANCHI Ambre ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE TABLE P 500 500,00 13

78 4463817 BAKAY Linda NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE B2 500 500,00 14

79 15

80 16

Rempl 1

Rempl 2

Rempl 3

Rempl 4

Rempl 5



Minimes filles

Dossards Licence NOM Prénom Club Cat PTS PTS_Mensuels Qualifiées

49 5327901 ROCHUT Albane CHANGE Union Sportive B2 1041 1265,80 1

50 3727700 WIBAUX Emma LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE M1 1068 1195,80 2

51 4457514 LANGEVIN Leila SUCE SUR ERDRE M2 869 911,80 3

52 4453794 DENIAUD Lola NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE M2 866 895,90 4

53 8526174 RABILLER Manon BEAUFOU VENDEE (ASL) M2 759 839,30 5

54 4457385 MORIN Tais PRESQU ILE T.T. B2 645 767,00 6

55 4461364 RICHARD  Alienor ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE TABLE B2 687 725,70 7

56 7224166 COUET Marie-Charlotte LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE B2 580 725,40 8

57 5327529 DURAND Pauline MAYENNE Club Athletique M1 581 670,30 9

58 4460305 LACROIX Shanna PENHOET U.M. B2 600 666,90 10

59 7220258 OUVRARD Lucie LA FLECHE USF TT M1 647 659,10 11

60 8529542 PHAN Luu-Ly FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE B1 576 640,30 12

61 8530082 SIRET Zoelie FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE M2 507 600,50 13

62 7225781 PICHON May LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE B2 577 593,10 14

63 8526173 RABILLER Berenice BEAUFOU VENDEE (ASL) M2 547 581,80 15

64 5328674 ROBIN Faustine CHANGE Union Sportive B2 521 553,90 16

Rempl 1

Rempl 2

Rempl 3

Rempl 4

Rempl 5



Cadettes

Dossards Licence NOM Prénom Club Cat PTS PTS_Mensuels Qualifiées

33 4936825 BERRADA Dina ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. C2 1529 1658 1

34 4452162 HEDOUIN Lucie NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE C2 1416 1565 2

35 4937067 CHARNY Arwen ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. C1 1324 1440 3

36 5327901 ROCHUT Albane CHANGE Union Sportive B2 1041 1266 4

37 3727700 WIBAUX Emma LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE M1 1068 1196 5

38 7221275 GRISON Jodie LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 1061 1184 6

39 4453417 JAOUEN Lea ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE TABLE C2 957 1012 7

40 4457382 GIRARD Chloe SAVENAY ASP TT C1 917 950 8

41 4936781 BOUFFELIERE Doriane VERNANTES Reveil Vernantais C2 809 921 9

42 4457514 LANGEVIN Leila SUCE SUR ERDRE M2 869 912 10

43 4453794 DENIAUD Lola NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE M2 866 896 11

44 4458264 SCHLACHTER Maelle ST NAZAIRE TENNIS DE TABLE C1 778 772 12

45 5327529 DURAND Pauline MAYENNE Club Athletique M1 581 670 13

46 7224161 JULIENNE Romane LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 668 668 14

47 4457851 HAULLE Zadie ST NAZAIRE TENNIS DE TABLE C1 556 608 15

48 8530082 SIRET Zoelie FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE M2 507 601 16

Rempl 1

Rempl 2

Rempl 3

Rempl 4

Rempl 5



Juniors filles

Dossards Licence NOM Prénom Club Cat PTS PTS_Mensuels Qualifiées

17 4442377 VALLEE Emma ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE J3 1806 1822,20 1

18 5323428 GUERIN Jade LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE J4 1787 1819,60 2

19 4936825 BERRADA Dina ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. C2 1529 1658,30 3

20 7216648 BUREAU Clemence LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE J2 1584 1602,90 4

21 8520825 BONNEAU Anne Lise BEAUFOU VENDEE (ASL) J3 1598 1582,60 5

22 4452162 HEDOUIN Lucie NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE C2 1416 1565,10 6

23 8523782 DUGAST Jeanne ST HILAIRE DE LOULAY J4 1555 1528,90 7

24 4450979 DEMEY Sarah NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON J1 1495 1524,50 8

25 5323146 MAGUERY Flavie LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT J4 1538 1517,10 9

26 4937067 CHARNY Arwen ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. C1 1324 1440,10 10

27 5324235 MACHARD Maina CHANGE Union Sportive J1 1316 1378,50 11

28 4446648 SALEY Leilani NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE J3 1290 1343,00 12

29 4111546 GORCE Clementine LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE J1 1221 1254,40 13

30 7221275 GRISON Jodie LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 1061 1184,00 14

31 8526263 BOSSARD Lea BELLEVIGNY ESBV J2 1084 1112,10 15

32 5324739 HAMELIN Anaëlle CHANGE Union Sportive J3 1115 1078,90 16

8524529 BAREAU Erell CHALLANS OPS J3 1013 1073,50 Rempl 1

4453417 JAOUEN Lea ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE TABLE C2 957 1012,20 Rempl 2

4936781 BOUFFELIERE Doriane VERNANTES Reveil Vernantais C2 809 921,30 Rempl 3

Rempl 4

Rempl 5



Seniors dames

1 858366 CLAVIER Claire LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE V1 1962 1953,90 1

2 4442377 VALLEE Emma ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE J3 1806 1822,20 2

3 5323428 GUERIN Jade LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE J4 1787 1819,60 3

4 5321615 CHARIL Anais MONTJEAN Tennis de Table S 1695 1705,70 4

5 7216648 BUREAU Clemence LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE J2 1584 1602,90 5

6 8520825 BONNEAU Anne Lise BEAUFOU VENDEE (ASL) J3 1598 1582,60 6

7 8523782 DUGAST Jeanne ST HILAIRE DE LOULAY J4 1555 1528,90 7

8 4450979 DEMEY Sarah NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON J1 1495 1524,50 8

9 5323146 MAGUERY Flavie LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT J4 1538 1517,10 9

10 4444154 VACCARA Elisa ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE TABLE S 1472 1507,40 10

11 5324235 MACHARD Maina CHANGE Union Sportive J1 1316 1378,50 11

12 4446648 SALEY Leilani NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE J3 1290 1343,00 12

13 7713047 CHAMPAGNE Elyette NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE S 1305 1321,00 13

14 5314769 VINCENDON-DUC Gwendoline LAVAL BOURNY Tennis de Table S 1298 1297,10 14

15 4111546 GORCE Clementine LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE J1 1221 1254,40 15

16 16

Seniors dames


